0oooo O 0 O MENU BACK

NO.9200835

LN—&RE LT H
XRA AT RIEES R

00O O NEXT

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty IDESCRIPTION| FROM  UP TO SERIAL NO. |REMARKS
1 | A650 0100 600 NIPPLE GREASE[ 1 |A-M6
2 | 5316 3105 000 ARM 1
3 |0740 0001 700|C RING 1 |S17
4 [5316 3106 000 PEDAL 1
5 | 5313 3128 000 NONSLIPSHEET | 1
6 | K700 0106 014 |F BOLT 1 |M6><14(7T)
7 | K814 0108 060 |F BOLT 2 |M8>60(8T)
8 | A301 0108 001 NUT 5 [M8
9 |5316 3121 000 ROD 1
10 | 0562 0108 022 PIN 1 |p8>x<22
11 ] 0350 0140 818 [PW WASHER 4 |8=<18x<16
12 [ 0523 0108 000 PIN SNAP 1 18
13 | 3408 5008 000 LINK BALL 2 |BL8D
14 [ F301 0108 000 |[F NUT 4 |M8
15 [5313 3112 000 LINK 1
16 [ 0796 0161 815 (DU BUSH 2 |16>=<18x<15
17 [5313 3116 500 PIN 1
18 | 5313 3204 000 BRACKET 1
19 | K110 0108 016 [F BOLT 2 [M8><16(4T)
20 | 5313 3117 500 PULLEY 1
21 | 0550 0006 025 PIN 1 |6x<25
22 | 5313 3118 500 LEVER 1
23 | 5229 0105 000 GRIP 1
25 | 0350 0140 618 |PW WASHER 3 [6<18x<1.6

CM220

32

07/09/10



0 0O O PAGE BACK

00000 O O O MENU BACK

NO.9200835

LN—&RE LT H
XRA AT RIEES R

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty IDESCRIPTION| FROM  UP TO SERIAL NO. |REMARKS
26 | A350 0106 002{U NUT 1 |M6

27 |5313 3119 000 SPRING 1

28 | K814 0108 030 |F BOLT 2 |M8>30(8T)
29 |5313 3123 500 ROD 1

30 | 0520 0125 016 PIN SPLIT 1 |25%<16

31 | 5313 3125 000 |HST NEUTRAL ASSY| 1

31-1{5313 3126 000 BRACKET 2

31-2{ 5310 3108 000 GUIDE 2

31-3| 5310 3109 000 BOLT 1

31-4|5310 3109 500 SPRING 1

31-5( 3661 6043 000 JOINT 1 [M6

31-6[ A300 0106 001 NUT 2 |M6

31-7[ A300 0106 003 NUT 3 |M6

32 | F300 0106 000 |F NUT 1 |M6

33 | 0350 0141 022 |PW WASHER 1 |10><22><1.6
34 | 0520 0125 020 PIN SPLIT 1 |25%=<20

35 | 5313 3129 000 ARM 1

36 | 3513 3127 000 SPRING 1

37 | 3606 2015 000 BOLT 1

S01 | 5316 9903 000 PEDAL set 1

CM220 33 07/09/10




	NEXT: 
	MENU BACK: 
	PAGE　BACK: 


